25th ANNUAL TWIN COUNTY REGIONAL HEALTHCARE

GALAX AUTUMN DAYS 5K RUN
Saturday, October 18, 2014

Co-sponsored by Galax Parks and Recreation and Twin County Regional Healthcare

MALE OVERALL AGE TIME FEMALE OVERALL AGE TIME
1. Thomas Curtin 21 14:40 — Course Record 1. Tessa Riley 19 18:19
2. Juan Campos 21 15:19 2. Marie Johnston 20 18:58
3. Grant Pollock 22 15:28 3. Shalonda Mitchell 20 19:19
MALE MASTERS (40+) FEMALE MASTERS (40+)
1. Jeff Nicholson 43 19:02 1. Julie King 45 25:01
2. Mike Fridley 45 19:29 2. Sherry Rutherford 47 25:26
3. Tim Crockett 42 20:26 3. Anita Wagner 54 27:19
MALE SUPER MASTERS (60+) FEMALE SUPER MASTERS (60+)
1. Clarence Cropps 63 21:58 1. Donna Akers 65 31:04
NAME AGE TIME NAME AGE TIME
1. Thomas Curtin 21 14:40 43. Tony Truitt 53 24:01
2. Juan Campos 21 15:19 44, Zane Johnson 14 24:20
3. Grant Pollock 22 15:28 45, Robbie Copenhaver 56 24:29
4. Andrew Eason 18 15:33 46. Eric Worley 39 24:42
5. Kevin Cianfanini 18 15:37 47. Richard Townsend 68 24:49
6. Travis Correa 20 15:55 48. Marie Orton 22 24:53
7. Kevin DeWillie 21 15:58 49. Zach Lovelace 18 24:59
8. Michael Carter 18 15:59 50. Julie King 45 25:01
9. Luke Mazzu 19 16:03 51. Ron Wilhelm 48 25:17
10. Harrison Wood 19 16:05 52. Sherry Rutherford 47 25:26
11. Matthew Bennett 23 16:14 53. Ray Bedsaul 54 25:38
12. Luke Levan 22 16:24 54, Matt Wilhelm 14 25:42
13. Bret Freed 20 16:47 55. Coleman Morgan 13 25:59
14, Tommy Boles 36 17:14 56. Chris Hall 29 26:01
15. Tessa Riley 19 18:19 57. Ronnie McDonald 66 26:33
16. Marie Johnston 20 18:58 58. Audrey Clark 15 26:41
17. Cesar Llamas 39 19:01 59. Rachel Clark 17 26:42
18. Jeff Nicholson 43 19:02 60. Timmy Jennings 55 26:55
19. Shalonda Mitchell 20 19:19 61. Amy Garner 30 26:56
20. Mike Fridley 45 19:29 62. Michelle Thompson 34 26:57
21. Josiah Oliver 32 19:58 63. Jerry Ward 59 27:05
22, Erick Love 28 20:15 64. Jason Petty 42 27:07
23. Tim Crockett 42 20:26 65. Thomas Sheffey 58 27:14
24, Jim Lovelace 49 20:29 66. Anita Wagner 54 27:19
25. Kaley Roshitsh 18 20:54 67. Josee Williams 41 27:24
26. Tom Kaylor 56 20:58 68. Barbara Atwood 51 27:27
27. David Ritchie 59 21:30 69. Mike Hash 52 27:29
28. Tyler Parks 14 21:32 70. Mike Pedigo 63 27:41
29. Rebecca Johnson 33 21:45 71. Steve McKenzie 31 27:54
30. Clarence Cropps 63 21:58 72. Brooke Meserole 68 28:04
31. Luke White 12 22:00 73. Renee Reeves 38 28:05
32. Daryl Simpson 61 22:06 74. Kip Jennings 34 28:20
33. Ralph Pini 58 22:42 75. Kelly Pardue 35 28:25
34. Dimple Mozhl 19 22:53 76. Abby Cheeks 11 28:36
35. Joseph Jordan 11 22:59 77. Rodger Stevens 43 28:37
36. Emily Boles 35 23:15 78. John Garner 67 28:40
37. Alex Brannock 12 23:28 79. Stuart Cheeks 37 28:45
38. Patrick Butler 58 23:29 80. Grace Justice 10 28:48
39. Phil Oakley 57 23:34 81. Nathan Justice 43 28:49
40. Nicholas Barr 15 23:37 82. Carl Ayers 39 28:55
41, Marleigh Durham 21 23:45 83. Susy Stevens 48 29:05
42. Jessica McCurdy 32 23:52 84. Charles Davis 21 29:10
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Susan Gleason
Brandon Berg
Nicole Wade
Cherise Cox
Mark McKenzie
Glenda Scott
Brian Reavis
Beth Clark

Ima Johnson
Rob Swiger
Manda Morris
Chadwick King
Donna Akers
George Sibler
Ron Nester

Lee Chaffee
Kevin Love
Aza Petty
Courtney King
Mandy Worley
Lynne Barker
Michelle Nester
Skylar Petty
Holly Nester
Cullen Johnson
Ginger Meier
Caden Miller
Shelia Wright
Brian Miller
Brittany Nixon
Ashley Rudolph
Tammy Johnson
Diana White
Sherry Smith
Sierra Nichols
Noah Berg
Michael Crotts
Gail Rector
Catie Goodson
Nan Pope

Dave Smith
Laura Phillips
Kaitlin Higley
Adam Smith
Thomas Smith
Susie Garner
Anna Harrington
Andrea Smith
Larry Clark
Diana Clark
Sarah Berg
Susan Pedigo
Annie Sibler
Megan Jennings
Kimberly Delp
Sally Meserole

AGE
52
38
34
34
49
50
50
13
59
39
42
37
65
68
60
66
33
7
33
35
49
49
12
35
10
48
6
44
36
23
28
49
10
60
15
8
49
52
21
57
73
33
17
34
60
64
10
24
45
46
6
53
34
29
4
63

TIME
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29:45
30:05
20:20
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35:06
35:14
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36:53
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38:19
38:49
39:08
39:23
29:24
39:29
39:41
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NAME
Antonina Marino
Josh Hackler
Rebecca Sheffey
Doris Spangler
Ramona Hale
Debbie Rudolph
Karoline Berg
Lori McKenzie

AGE
43
31
55
72
54
53
37
45

MALE CLYDESDALE DIVISION

1St

Erick Worley

FEMALE CLYDESDALE DIVISION

1St

Suzy Stevens

TIME
40:05
40:26
40:28
45:49
45:59
46:47
48:54
49:28

24:42

29:05
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MALE

NAME

Joey Jordan

Eric Bagley

Noah Berg

Riley Wilson
Stephen Mountcasel
Grayson Laird
Luke Belcher
Ethen Bagley
Madux Surratt
Malachi Mountcasel
John Haynes
Trandon Sutherland
Nathan Jones
Camden Mullins
Isaiah Bare

Peyton Laird
Grayson Haynes
Harsh Patel

Yomar Carcamo
Alex Carcamo
Parker Laird

Lucas Allison
Joshua Sexton
Easton Hawks
Jaxton Surratt

AGE
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GALAX AUTUMN DAYS 5K RUN
Saturday, October 18, 2014

KIDS 1-MILE FUN RUN

TIME
7:04
8:16
8:46
9:10
9:19
9:32
9:50
9:55
10:02
10:05
10:10
10:13
10:35
10:39
10:44
11:01
11:57
11:58
12:31
12:47
13:37
13:40
14:36
17:22
18:28
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FEMALE

NAME

Anna Felts
Peyton Edwards
Ava Haynes
Emma Belcher
Sarah Berg
Madolyn Legg
Emily Edwards
Lexi McCurdy
Nevaeh Allison
Hannah Jones
Molly Plant
Rebekah Berg
Grace Archer
Kayla Archer

AGE
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TIME
9:23
9:41
10:11
10:16
10:56
11:12
11:17
12:12
12:51
12:52
13:02
13:05
16:26
16:27



